
USD 403 OTIS-BISON

No School

Chicken Strips

Breakfast Sundae Sausage & Tri Tater Eggs & Toast

Turkey & Cheese Wrap Ham & Cheese Pocket

Mini Waffle Egg Bacon Burrito Yogurt & String Cheese

Breaded Chicken Sand. Chicken Wrap Burrito Corn Dog

Cinnamon roll

 
No School

 NO SCHOOL 

November 2025

Nov 3 Monday Nov 4 Tuesday Nov 5 Wednesday Nov 6 Thursday Nov 7 Friday
Teachers Inservice

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Tater Tots Roll Salad (lettuce & tomato)
Biscuit (9-12) Little Smokies Refried Beans Corn
Baby Carrots Green Beans Pumpkin Muffin Cherry Tomatoes
Fresh Broccoli Red Pepper Strips Cold Black Beans (9-12) Fruit 

Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Milk 

Nov. 10 Monday Nov. 11 Tuesday Nov. 12 Wednesday Nov. 13 Thursday Nov. 14 Friday

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Sun Chips Cinnamon Roll Ranch Potato Wedges Black Bean & Corn Salsa Potato Smiles
Curly Fries Corn Chips Broccoli and Cheese Tortilla Chips Garden Salad

Banana Red Pepper Strips Frozen Treat Salad (lettuce & tomato) Pickle Spear
Cookie Cucumber Slices Fruit Corn Fruit

Milk Fruit, Milk  Milk Fruit, Milk Milk 

Nov. 17 Monday Nov. 18 Tuesday Nov. 19 Wednesday Nov. 20 Thursday Nov. 21 Friday

Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice

Rice Refried Beans, Chips Potato Smiles 
Curly Fries Tossed salad Salad (lettuce & tomato) Red Peppers

Fruit Red Peppers Cucumbers, Carrots Corn  
Milk Blueberry Muffin Cheese Stick 

Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk Fruit, Milk 

Nov. 24 Monday Nov. 25 Tuesday Nov. 26 Wednesday Nov. 27 Thursday Nov. 28 Friday
Coffee Cake French Toast Sticks Bagel

 
Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice Fruit, Milk, Juice  

 

 
Ice Cream  
Fruit, Milk  

  Nov 1 Friday
 

  
  

  
  
  
  
   

Super Nachos Pulled Pork sand.

 

Popcorn Chicken Chicken Quesadilla

 

Mac & Cheese

Chili

Cooks Choice NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 

http://www clipartbest com/clipart-RcGRyyR http://clipart-library com/clipart/228963 htm

http://clipart library com/clipart/228972 htm

http://clipart library com/clipart/228908 htm

Biscuit and Gravy Blueberry Muffin Egg & Cheese Roll Cereal Day

Turkey & Gravy

Baked Ham

Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Pancake on a Stick Fruit pizza
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Muffin French Toast Sticks 
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Sausage Biscuit Sandwich.
Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese Cereal & String Cheese 

Curly Fries

Peas & Carrots

Fruit

 

http://clipart library com/clipart/228908 htm

Mashed Potatoes
Stuffing, Green Beans
Sweet Potatoes Tots

Roll, Pumpkin Pie

Biscuits
Green beans
Baby Carrots

https://clipart-library com/clipart/172 htm


